Center, Research Center, and Waterfront 
Resources.  Northrop Grumman Newport News 
manages the VASCIC facility with the intent of 
developing new technologies for aircraft carriers 
and advanced shipbuilding. 

Our contract included the installation of one thousand, four hundred linear feet (1,400’) of a steel 
sheet-pile bulkhead (with a concrete cap and 143 earth anchors) for the Waterfront Resources.  
This project was completed on time. 

New steel sheet-pile bulkhead with concrete cap 

Standing steel sheet-piles for driving